Individual Best Times (All Time)

Paige Warren - (1593451) - Woodham Ferrers Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:17.47
1:20.39
1:20.89

1:24.54

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:17.47
1:20.39
1:20.89

1:24.54

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

388
347
340
298

WA Pts

388
347
340
298

Round

F
H
H
H

Round

F
H
H
H

Date

23/06/24
16/07/23
17/06/23
27/11/22

Date

23/06/24
16/07/23
17/06/23
27/11/22

Meet

Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet 23
Basildon & Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2023

Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022

Meet
Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024
Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet 23
Basildon & Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2023

Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022

Venue
Witham
Braintree
Basildon

Braintree

Venue
Witham
Braintree
Basildon

Braintree

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Woodham F SC 4
Woodham F SC 3
Woodham F SC 3
Woodham F SC 3

Club Swam Under Level

Woodham F SC 4
Woodham F SC 3
Woodham F SC 3
Woodham F SC 3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



