Paige Warren - (1593451) - Woodham Ferrers Swimming Club - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.47	388	F	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	Woodham F SC	4
1:20.39	347	Н	16/07/23	Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet 23	Braintree	Woodham F SC	3
1:20.89	340	Н	17/06/23	Basildon & Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2023	Basildon	Woodham F SC	3
1:24.54	298	Н	27/11/22	Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022	Braintree	Woodham F SC	3

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:17.47	388	F	23/06/24	Witham Dolphins Summer Festival of Swimming 2024	Witham	Woodham F SC	4
1:20.39	347	Н	16/07/23	Colchester Summer Spectacular Development Meet 23	Braintree	Woodham F SC	3
1:20.89	340	Н	17/06/23	Basildon & Phoenix Dave Warriner Sprint Meet 2023	Basildon	Woodham F SC	3
1:24.54	298	Н	27/11/22	Braintree & Dunmow Atlantis Christmas Cracker 2022	Braintree	Woodham F SC	3

Page 1/1